Middle School Boys Basketball **

2024-2025
Monday, December 2 IPS @ East Buchtel @ Jennings Innes @ Hyre Litchfield Bye
Thursday, December 5 | Buchtel @ Litchfield (E’g@ Hyref D Eﬁ Innes @ Jennings East Bye
Monday, December 9 Jennings @ Hyre IPS @ Buchtel ) Litchfield @ East Innes Bye
Thursday, December 12 | Hyre @ East Litchfield @ Innes IPS @ Jennings Buchtel Bye
Monday, December 16 | I[PS @ Innes Hyre @ Litchfield Buchtel @ East Jennings Bye
Thursday, January 9 Innes @ Buchtel East @ Jennings IPS @ Litchfield Hyre Bye
Monday, January 13 Litchfield @ Jennings East @ Innes Buchtel @ Hyre IPS Bye
Thursday , January 16 IPS @ East Jennings @ Buchtel Hyre @ Innes Litchfield Bye
Thursday , January 23 Litchfield @ Buchtel IPS @ Hyre Jennings @ Innes East Bye
Monday, January 27 Hyre @ Jennings IPS @ Buchtel East @ Litchfield Innes Bye
Thursday, January 30 East @ Hyre Innes @ Litchfield IPS @ Jennings Buchtel Bye
Monday , February 3 IPS @ Innes Litchfield @ Hyre East @ Buchtel Jennings Bye
Thursday, February 6 Buchtel @ Innes Jennings @ East IPS @ Litchfield Hyre Bye
Monday , February 10 Jennings @ Litchfield Innes @ East Hyre @ Buchtel IPS Bye

Revised 9/17/24 CHAMPIONSHIP TBD




